
D:\desktop\order\Order 20-21\compresser overhaouling\Tender Publish format.doc 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LIMITED  

CIN. U40109MH2005SGC153646 
 

SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 
MSETCL invites digitally signed online bids for following tender through SRM E-

TENDER process in two bid system from registered contractor on website 
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following work. 
 

Name Of office 400KV RS (O&M) Division, Nagpur 

Tender title supply of spare and servicing of Ingersoll 
rand make air compressor   

Tender Description E-Enquiry for supply of spare material 
and servicing of Ingersoll rand make air 
compressor of 220 KV Butibori Circuit 
Breaker at 400/220KV Koradi 1 S/s 
under 400KV RS (O&M) Division 
Nagpur. 

 
Rfx No 7000016510 

Tender Start Date 16.06.2020  

Tender End Date 24.06.2020 

Last Date & Time of Submission Dt. 24.06.2020 up to 12:00 Hrs 

 

 
SD/- 

Executive Engineer 
400 KV RS Division  
MSETCL, Nagpur 

 


